Product Information
SMITHWELD ENTERPRISES PTY LTD
Smithweld Enterprises
Pty Ltd
227 Bank Street
Welshpool WA 6106
Tel: 61 8 9470 6670
Email: sales@smithweld.com
F e a t u r e s
     PIPE POSITIONER/ROTATOR
50 – 200mm diameter
Model SW-200RP-2
*  Tilt - rotate capacity 1000 Kg
*  Tilt/rotate control for best weld
    Position & production
*  Pipe diameter range
   50 – 200mm
*  Variable speed range
    0 – 3rpm
*  Recessed digital speed
   Readout & controls
*  All welded construction
*  Solid 150mm. rubber wheels
*  Ideal for s/steel piping
*  Inbuilt rotary earth 300 A
*  Optional foot switch SW-10F
*  Optional 150mm chuck for
   50-75mm pipe as shown
*  Optional adjustable swivel
   Head Rubber or steel wheel
   mobile pipe stand.
   Model SW-300RR or RS
*  Electrical compliance to
   AS/NZS 3000-2009
Specifications
Tilt load Capacity: 500 Kg
Chuck Capacity:         100 Kg
Voltage: 220 - 240 VAC 1PH
External Dimensions
Length: 155 cm
Width: 70 cm
Height: 130 cm
Net Weight:   200 Kg
                                                     © 2016
Optional extra
Foot control
Model SW-10F
Built in rotary
welding earth
Positive hold
down rotation
clamp
Recessed
dust proof
controls
2 x axis, rotate and
tilt for maximum
range of pipe fittings
Optional extra 150mm pipe chuck
for short length 50 – 75mm pipe
sections
Optional extra
Remote control 10M
Model SW-XTR-LT10
Recessed digital
speed readout